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FS200 Anna Noakes and MSBCA Fruhling Trustees Company Ltd joanna@beresfordlaw.co.nz Yes
FS201 Korris Limited Tim.Lester@bluewallace.co.nz Yes
FS202 Mark de Lautour & Dee Kiernan phil@plang.co.nz Yes
FS203 WEL Networks Sara.Brown@wel.co.nz Yes
FS204 Hugh Green Ltd Aaron@civilplan.co.nz Yes
FS205 Waikato Regional Council Katrina.Andrews@waikatoregion.govt.nz Yes

FS206 Pokeno Village Holdings
StephM@berrysimons.co.nz
Kate@berrysimons.co.nz Yes

FS207 Warren & Heather Parker h-parker@xtra.co.nz Yes
FS208 Rangitahi Limited Ben@monocle.net.nz Yes
FS209 Transpower New Zealand Limited Environment.Policy@transpower.co.nz Yes
FS210 Brett Titchmarsh titch99@xtra.co.nz Yes
FS211 Queens Redoubt Trust jh@haymanconsulting.co.nz yes
FS212 Craig Merrit c.merritt@excel.co.nz Yes
FS213 Te Whakakitenga o Waikato kahurimu.flavell@tainui.co.nz Yes
FS214 Ports of Auckland marbuthnot@bentley.co.nz Yes
FS215 Kiwi Rail Michelle.Grinlinton-Hancock@kiwirail.co.nz Yes
FS216 Waka Kotahi Mike.Wood@nzta.govt.nz Yes

FS217 Kainga Ora
developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz
gurv.singh@kaingaora.govt.nz Yes

FS218 Havelock Village Ltd

vanessa.evitt@buddlefindlay.com
Mathew.Gribben@buddlefindlay.com
Tilly.MathesonDallimore@buddlefindlay.com Joint

FS219 Ryman Healthcare Marika.Williams@chapmantripp.com Yes
FS220 Retirement Villages Association of NZ Marika.Williams@chapmantripp.com Yes
FS221 Hynds Pipes Ltd and Hynds Foundation Chris.Ryan@simpsongrierson.com Yes

FS222 Top End Properties
JamesO@birch.nz
peter.fuller@quaychambers.co.nz Yes

FS223 CSL Trust
JamesO@birch.nz
peter.fuller@quaychambers.co.nz Yes

FS224 Pokeno West and West Pokeno
JamesO@birch.nz
peter.fuller@quaychambers.co.nz Yes

FS225 Pareoranga Te Kata pareoranga@yahoo.co.nz No

FS226 Queens Redoubt Trust
jh@haymanconsulting.co.nz
archaeologist@haymanconsulting.co.nz Yes

FS227 Anna Noakes and Fruhling Trust joanna@beresfordlaw.co.nz Yes
FS228 Ngati Te Ata  karl_flavell@hotmail.com Yes
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